
Rector List 2008-2009

Hall Name Rector

Alumni Rev. George Rozum CSC
167 Alumni                    
574-631-6202
rozum.1@nd.edu

Badin Sr. Denise Lyon, IHM
235 Badin                      
574-631-3780
lyon.10@nd.edu

Breen-
Phillips

Ms. Rachel Kellogg
111 Breen-Phillips         
574-631-8315
kellogg.15@nd.edu

Carroll Rev. James Lewis, O.Carm.
115 Carroll                     
574-631-8903
lewis.70@nd.edu

Cavanaugh Ms. Amalia de la Torre
129 Cavanaugh              
574-631-8323
delatorre.3@nd.edu

Dillon Rev. Paul Doyle, CSC
170 Dillon                     
574-631-7427
doyle.43@nd.edu

Duncan Rev. Thomas Eckert, CSC
100 Duncan
574-631-6457
eckert.1@nd.edu

Farley Sr. Carrine Etheridge, IHM
105 Farley                     
574-631-5288
etheridge.1@nd.edu

Fisher Rev. Rob Moss, CSC
100 Fisher                     
574-631-8403
moss.2@nd.edu

Howard Sr. Katherine Collard, IHM
115 Howard                   
574-631-7464
kcollard@nd.edu

Hall Name Rector

Keenan Rev. Dan Nolan, CSV
120 Keenan                    
574-631-1494
dnolan1@nd.edu

Keough Rev. Peter McCormick, CSC
100 Keough                  
 574-631-8011 
mccormick.23@nd.edu

Knott Br. Jerome Meyer, CSC
100 Knott                       
574-631-9331
meyer.42@nd.edu

Lewis Ms. Linda Cirillo
122 Lewis                      
574-631-7323   
cirillo.1@nd.edu

Lyons Ms. Denise McOsker
127 Lyons                      
574-631-6575
mcosker.2@nd.edu

McGlinn Sr. Mary Lynch, SSJ
100 McGlinn                 
574-631-8316
lynch.71@nd.edu

Morrissey Rev. Ronald Vierling, MFC 
145 Morrissey                
574-631-5160              
rvierlin@nd.edu

O’Neill Mr. Ed Mack
100 O’Neill                   
574-631-3761
emack1@nd.edu

Pangborn Sr. Mary Donnelly, O.P.
120 Pangborn                
574-631-7494
mdonne16@nd.edu

Pasquerilla
East

Ms. Breyan Tornifolio
551 Pasquerilla East      
574-631-7200
tornifolio.1@nd.edu



Hall Name Rector

Pasquerilla
West

Sophie Henrichs
151 Pasquerilla West     
574-631-5740
henrichs.2@nd.edu

Saint
Edward’s

Rev. Ralph Haag, CSC
109 St. Edward’s           
574-631-5334
haag.6@nd.edu

Siegfried Rev. John Conley, CSC
100 Siegfried                 
574-631-7888
conley.9@nd.edu

Sorin Rev. James King, CSC
127 Sorin                       
574-631-9361
king.61@nd.edu

Stanford Rev. Thomas Gaughan, CSC
111 Stanford                  
574-631-6777
gaughan.1@nd.edu

Walsh Sr. Janet Stankowski, OP
111 Walsh                      
574-631-5750
stankowski.1@nd.edu

Welsh
Family

Sr. Christine Connolly, OP
100 Welsh Family         
574-631-8655
cconnoll@nd.edu

Zahm Mr. Corry Colonna
134 Zahm                      
574-631-9246
ccolonna@nd.edu

Fischer
O’Hara-
Grace
Graduate
Residences

Mimi Beck
6-2C FOG                
574-631-2733
mbeck1

FOG Community Center
Office Asst: Annette Beck
beck.14           574-631-8607

Univ Village
&
Cripe Street
Apartments

Nathan Elliot
G10 Univ Village   
574-631-9145         
nelliot1@nd.edu 

Beichner Community Center
Office: 574-631-9145


